
Title Location Name Phone Number E-Mail 

 
District 

Anti-Bullying 
Coordinators 

 

 
District 

 
Kelly Bird 

Michele Farrell 

343-7300 
Ext. 2161 
Ext. 2350 

 
kbird@acboe.org 

mfarrell@acboe.org 

 
Anti-Bullying 

Specialist 
 

 
Atlantic City High 

School 

 
Kelly Bird 

Michele Farrell 

343-7300 
Ext. 2161 
Ext. 2350 

 
kbird@acboe.org 

mfarrell@acboe.org 

 
Anti-Bullying 

Specialist 
 

 
Brighton Ave. 

 
Melissa Mayes 

347-0748 
Ext. 4501 

 
mmayes@acboe.org 

 
Anti-Bullying 

Specialist 
 

 
Chelsea Heights 

 
Joyce Sidibe 

343-7272 
Ext. 4095 

 
jsidibe@acboe.org 

 
Anti-Bullying 

Specialist 
 

 
Dr. MLK Complex 

 
Chaia Jennings 

343-7380 
Ext. 4633 

 
cjennings@acboe.org 

 
Anti-Bullying 

Specialist 
 

 
New York Ave 

 
Tracy Captan 

 

343-7280 
Ext. 6911 

 

 
tcaptan@acboe.org 

 

 
Anti-Bullying 

Specialist 
 

 
Pennsylvania Ave 

 
Mitea Lakins 

343-7260 
Ext. 4669 

 
mlakins@acboe.org 

 
Anti-Bullying 

Specialist 
 

 
Richmond Ave 

 
Indra Owens 

343-7250 
Ext. 7147 

 
iowens@acboe.org 

 
Anti-Bullying 

Specialist 
 

 
Sovereign Ave. 

Myriam 
Cifuentes 

Lordes Vidal-
Turner 

343-7260 
Ext. 4040 
Ext. 4817 

 
mcifuentes@acboe.org 

lvidal@acboe.org 

 
Anti-Bullying 

Specialist 
 

 
Texas Ave. 

 
Richard Prince 

343-7350 
Ext. 4144 

 
rprince@acboe.org 

 
Anti-Bullying 

Specialist 
 

 
Uptown Complex 

 
Antoinette Gray 
 

344-8809 
Ext. 4295 

 

 
agray@acboe.org 
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